
UNIDADE FONTE DESPESA NUMERO PROCESSO DATA DOCUMENTO EMPENHO CREDOR MOVIMENTO

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.005252/2020-18 13/02/2020 2020OB00135 2020NE00140 19002319023  -  2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.005252/2020-18 31/03/2020 2020GR00016 2020NE00140 19002319023  -  -100,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.040761/2020-97 27/02/2020 2020OB00252 2020NE00151 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.040761/2020-97 06/04/2020 2020GR00026 2020NE00151 19002319023  -  -221,99

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.040761/2020-97 05/05/2020 2020GR00029 2020NE00151 19002319023  -  -3,28

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.044624/2020-21 27/02/2020 2020OB00253 2020NE00135 19002319023  -  7.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.047282/2020-00 27/02/2020 2020OB00255 2020NE00142 19002319023  -  7.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.047282/2020-00 31/07/2020 2020GR00073 2020NE00142 19002319023  -  -1.604,84

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.052510/2020-55 27/02/2020 2020OB00254 2020NE00154 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.052510/2020-55 09/04/2020 2020GR00023 2020NE00154 19002319023  -  -1,36

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.055329/2020-09 13/02/2020 2020OB00136 2020NE00144 19002319023  -  5.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.055329/2020-09 07/04/2020 2020GR00020 2020NE00144 19002319023  -  -4,99

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.056191/2020-57 27/02/2020 2020OB00256 2020NE00157 19002319023  -  3.500,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.056191/2020-57 09/04/2020 2020GR00021 2020NE00157 19002319023  -  -184,97

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.070446/2020-94 02/03/2020 2020OB00344 2020NE00208 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.070446/2020-94 28/04/2020 2020GR00022 2020NE00208 19002319023  -  -30,91

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.074617/2020-54 02/03/2020 2020OB00343 2020NE00210 19002319023  -  2.300,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.074617/2020-54 28/04/2020 2020GR00027 2020NE00210 19002319023  -  -323,60

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.078035/2020-47 02/03/2020 2020OB00345 2020NE00206 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.118345/2020-10 03/04/2020 2020OB00787 2020NE00313 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.118345/2020-10 21/05/2020 2020GR00038 2020NE00313 19002319023  -  -70,60

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.130875/2020-28 26/03/2020 2020OB00754 2020NE00280 19002319023  -  60.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.131591/2020-59 31/03/2020 2020OB00773 2020NE00284 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.131591/2020-59 28/05/2020 2020GR00037 2020NE00284 19002319023  -  -201,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.131722/2020-06 03/04/2020 2020OB00786 2020NE00311 19002319023  -  6.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.131722/2020-06 30/06/2020 2020GR00042 2020NE00311 19002319023  -  -17,10

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.131722/2020-06 30/06/2020 2020GR00043 2020NE00311 19002319023  -  -249,44

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.132388/2020-08 03/04/2020 2020OB00785 2020NE00309 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.132388/2020-08 19/05/2020 2020GR00032 2020NE00309 19002319023  -  -866,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.132878/2020-04 31/03/2020 2020OB00772 2020NE00281 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.132878/2020-04 30/06/2020 2020GR00044 2020NE00281 19002319023  -  -1.745,40

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.135477/2020-06 27/04/2020 2020OB00958 2020NE00438 19002319023  -  1.500,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.135477/2020-06 17/06/2020 2020GR00039 2020NE00438 19002319023  -  -10,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.156435/2020-09 27/04/2020 2020OB00956 2020NE00441 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.156435/2020-09 31/07/2020 2020GR00075 2020NE00441 19002319023  -  -892,20

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.157549/2020-68 27/04/2020 2020OB00957 2020NE00435 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.157549/2020-68 30/06/2020 2020GR00041 2020NE00435 19002319023  -  -1.204,46

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.172782/2020-71 04/05/2020 2020OB00988 2020NE00449 19002319023  -  2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.172782/2020-71 30/06/2020 2020GR00047 2020NE00449 19002319023  -  -2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.181559/2020-14 18/05/2020 2020OB01166 2020NE00508 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.181559/2020-14 27/07/2020 2020GR00068 2020NE00508 19002319023  -  -2.510,04

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.187357/2020-86 18/05/2020 2020OB01163 2020NE00501 19002319023  -  6.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.187357/2020-86 30/06/2020 2020NE00501 19002319023  -  2,63

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.187357/2020-86 30/06/2020 70097860204  -  PETERSON PIOVEZAN BARBOSA 0,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.187357/2020-86 30/06/2020 2020GR00045 2020NE00501 19002319023  -  -2,63

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.187357/2020-86 07/07/2020 2020GR00049 2020NE00501 19002319023  -  -1,76

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.189609/2020-10 18/05/2020 2020OB01164 2020NE00503 19002319023  -  7.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.189609/2020-10 30/06/2020 2020GR00046 2020NE00503 19002319023  -  -1.126,50
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190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.190493/2020-53 21/05/2020 2020OB01237 2020NE00522 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.190493/2020-53 27/07/2020 2020GR00067 2020NE00522 19002319023  -  -22,25

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.191709/2020-06 18/05/2020 2020OB01165 2020NE00506 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.194653/2020-33 21/05/2020 2020OB01235 2020NE00517 19002319023  -  8.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.194653/2020-33 31/07/2020 2020GR00074 2020NE00517 19002319023  -  -3.507,24

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.196164/2020-16 21/05/2020 2020OB01236 2020NE00518 19002319023  -  5.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.196164/2020-16 16/07/2020 2020GR00051 2020NE00518 19002319023  -  -357,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.210958/2020-08 03/06/2020 2020OB01336 2020NE00570 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.210958/2020-08 31/07/2020 2020GR00072 2020NE00570 19002319023  -  -2,53

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.245261/2020-40 07/07/2020 2020OB01705 2020NE00720 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.247491/2020-43 07/07/2020 2020OB01698 2020NE00671 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.258931/2020-98 15/07/2020 2020OB01794 2020NE00735 19002319023  -  1.500,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.265862/2020-79 21/07/2020 2020OB01813 2020NE00759 19002319023  -  5.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.269921/2020-88 03/08/2020 2020OB01952 2020NE00838 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.274394/2020-23 03/08/2020 2020OB01960 2020NE00841 19002319023  -  5.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.274745/2020-04 21/07/2020 2020OB01812 2020NE00763 19002319023  -  5.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.285818/2020-85 03/08/2020 2020OB01951 2020NE00836 19002319023  -  6.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.291756/2020-41 06/08/2020 2020OB01982 2020NE00854 19002319023  -  5.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.292838/2020-11 03/08/2020 2020OB01961 2020NE00840 19002319023  -  8.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.307037/2020-59 17/08/2020 2020OB02100 2020NE00878 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.323928/2020-52 21/08/2020 2020OB02137 2020NE00889 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903096 0015.470240/2019-27 13/02/2020 2020OB00134 2020NE00137 19002319023  -  6.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.040761/2020-97 27/02/2020 2020OB00252 2020NE00153 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.040761/2020-97 05/05/2020 2020GR00029 2020NE00153 19002319023  -  -200,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.052510/2020-55 27/02/2020 2020OB00254 2020NE00156 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.052510/2020-55 09/04/2020 2020GR00023 2020NE00156 19002319023  -  -750,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.056191/2020-57 27/02/2020 2020OB00256 2020NE00159 19002319023  -  2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.056191/2020-57 09/04/2020 2020GR00021 2020NE00159 19002319023  -  -1.500,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.074617/2020-54 02/03/2020 2020OB00343 2020NE00211 19002319023  -  700,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.074617/2020-54 28/04/2020 2020GR00027 2020NE00211 19002319023  -  -700,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.131591/2020-59 31/03/2020 2020OB00773 2020NE00285 19002319023  -  2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.131591/2020-59 28/05/2020 2020GR00037 2020NE00285 19002319023  -  -2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.132878/2020-04 31/03/2020 2020OB00772 2020NE00282 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.132878/2020-04 30/06/2020 2020GR00044 2020NE00282 19002319023  -  -230,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.135477/2020-06 27/04/2020 2020OB00958 2020NE00439 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.135477/2020-06 17/06/2020 2020GR00039 2020NE00439 19002319023  -  -310,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.156435/2020-09 27/04/2020 2020OB00956 2020NE00442 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.156435/2020-09 31/07/2020 2020GR00075 2020NE00442 19002319023  -  -620,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.157549/2020-68 27/04/2020 2020OB00957 2020NE00436 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.157549/2020-68 30/06/2020 2020GR00041 2020NE00436 19002319023  -  -600,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.172782/2020-71 04/05/2020 2020OB00988 2020NE00450 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.172782/2020-71 30/06/2020 2020GR00047 2020NE00450 19002319023  -  -1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.181559/2020-14 18/05/2020 2020OB01166 2020NE00509 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.181559/2020-14 27/07/2020 2020GR00068 2020NE00509 19002319023  -  -1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.189609/2020-10 18/05/2020 2020OB01164 2020NE00504 19002319023  -  500,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.189609/2020-10 30/06/2020 2020GR00046 2020NE00504 19002319023  -  -500,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.245261/2020-40 07/07/2020 2020OB01705 2020NE00721 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.247491/2020-43 07/07/2020 2020OB01698 2020NE00672 19002319023  -  2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.258931/2020-98 15/07/2020 2020OB01794 2020NE00736 19002319023  -  500,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.307037/2020-59 17/08/2020 2020OB02100 2020NE00879 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903696 0015.323928/2020-52 21/08/2020 2020OB02137 2020NE00890 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.005252/2020-18 13/02/2020 2020OB00135 2020NE00141 19002319023  -  6.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.005252/2020-18 31/03/2020 2020GR00016 2020NE00141 19002319023  -  -137,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.040761/2020-97 27/02/2020 2020OB00252 2020NE00152 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.040761/2020-97 06/04/2020 2020GR00026 2020NE00152 19002319023  -  -2.100,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.044624/2020-21 27/02/2020 2020OB00253 2020NE00136 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.044624/2020-21 14/04/2020 2020GR00024 2020NE00136 19002319023  -  -551,01

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.047282/2020-00 27/02/2020 2020OB00255 2020NE00143 19002319023  -  1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.047282/2020-00 31/07/2020 2020GR00073 2020NE00143 19002319023  -  -1.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.052510/2020-55 27/02/2020 2020OB00254 2020NE00155 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.052510/2020-55 08/04/2020 2020GR00028 2020NE00155 19002319023  -  -111,36



190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.052510/2020-55 09/04/2020 2020GR00023 2020NE00155 19002319023  -  -1.169,64

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.055329/2020-09 13/02/2020 2020OB00136 2020NE00145 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.055329/2020-09 22/05/2020 2020GR00034 2020NE00145 19002319023  -  -7,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.056191/2020-57 27/02/2020 2020OB00256 2020NE00158 19002319023  -  2.500,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.056191/2020-57 09/04/2020 2020GR00021 2020NE00158 19002319023  -  -2.500,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.070446/2020-94 02/03/2020 2020OB00344 2020NE00209 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.070446/2020-94 28/04/2020 2020GR00022 2020NE00209 19002319023  -  -80,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.074617/2020-54 02/03/2020 2020OB00343 2020NE00212 19002319023  -  5.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.074617/2020-54 28/04/2020 2020GR00027 2020NE00212 19002319023  -  -676,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.078035/2020-47 02/03/2020 2020OB00345 2020NE00207 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.118345/2020-10 03/04/2020 2020OB00787 2020NE00314 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.118345/2020-10 21/05/2020 2020GR00038 2020NE00314 19002319023  -  -25,01

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.131591/2020-59 31/03/2020 2020OB00773 2020NE00286 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.131722/2020-06 03/04/2020 2020OB00786 2020NE00312 19002319023  -  2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.131722/2020-06 30/06/2020 2020GR00042 2020NE00312 19002319023  -  -190,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.132388/2020-08 03/04/2020 2020OB00785 2020NE00310 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.132388/2020-08 19/05/2020 2020GR00032 2020NE00310 19002319023  -  -85,80

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.132878/2020-04 31/03/2020 2020OB00772 2020NE00283 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.135477/2020-06 27/04/2020 2020OB00958 2020NE00440 19002319023  -  1.500,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.156435/2020-09 27/04/2020 2020OB00956 2020NE00443 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.156435/2020-09 31/07/2020 2020GR00075 2020NE00443 19002319023  -  -2.609,05

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.157549/2020-68 27/04/2020 2020OB00957 2020NE00437 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.157549/2020-68 30/06/2020 2020GR00041 2020NE00437 19002319023  -  -1.204,95

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.172782/2020-71 04/05/2020 2020OB00988 2020NE00451 19002319023  -  5.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.172782/2020-71 30/06/2020 2020GR00047 2020NE00451 19002319023  -  -236,51

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.181559/2020-14 18/05/2020 2020OB01166 2020NE00510 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.181559/2020-14 27/07/2020 2020GR00068 2020NE00510 19002319023  -  -10,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.187357/2020-86 18/05/2020 2020OB01163 2020NE00502 19002319023  -  2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.187357/2020-86 30/06/2020 2020NE00502 19002319023  -  6,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.187357/2020-86 30/06/2020 70097860204  -  PETERSON PIOVEZAN BARBOSA 0,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.187357/2020-86 30/06/2020 2020GR00045 2020NE00502 19002319023  -  -6,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.189609/2020-10 18/05/2020 2020OB01164 2020NE00505 19002319023  -  500,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.189609/2020-10 30/06/2020 2020GR00046 2020NE00505 19002319023  -  -120,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.190493/2020-53 21/05/2020 2020OB01237 2020NE00523 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.190493/2020-53 27/07/2020 2020GR00067 2020NE00523 19002319023  -  -2.333,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.191709/2020-06 18/05/2020 2020OB01165 2020NE00507 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.196164/2020-16 21/05/2020 2020OB01236 2020NE00519 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.196164/2020-16 16/07/2020 2020GR00051 2020NE00519 19002319023  -  -1.096,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.210958/2020-08 03/06/2020 2020OB01336 2020NE00571 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.210958/2020-08 31/07/2020 2020GR00072 2020NE00571 19002319023  -  -7,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.245261/2020-40 07/07/2020 2020OB01705 2020NE00722 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.247491/2020-43 07/07/2020 2020OB01698 2020NE00673 19002319023  -  2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.258931/2020-98 15/07/2020 2020OB01794 2020NE00737 19002319023  -  6.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.265862/2020-79 21/07/2020 2020OB01813 2020NE00760 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.269921/2020-88 03/08/2020 2020OB01952 2020NE00839 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.274394/2020-23 03/08/2020 2020OB01960 2020NE00842 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.274745/2020-04 21/07/2020 2020OB01812 2020NE00764 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.285818/2020-85 03/08/2020 2020OB01951 2020NE00837 19002319023  -  2.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.291756/2020-41 06/08/2020 2020OB01982 2020NE00852 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.307037/2020-59 17/08/2020 2020OB02100 2020NE00880 19002319023  -  4.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.323928/2020-52 21/08/2020 2020OB02137 2020NE00891 19002319023  -  3.000,00

190023 0240000000 33903996 0015.470240/2019-27 13/02/2020 2020OB00134 2020NE00138 19002319023  -  2.000,00

Total 333.081,21
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